C 1
XRC
Index
recuperators
In
d
ex
re

Version 09/00
Quick selection
How to order
Heat recuperator with air-air crossed
flow
Model
Model
Nominal
Air flow-rate
[m³/h]
Static pressure
(*) [Pa]
Acoustic
pressure level
[dB(A)]
Recuperation
efficency[%]
Thermal power
recovered [kW]
Air outlet
temperature [°C]
(*) Performance determined at nominal flow -rate, with expelled air at  20 °C and renewal air at -5 °C.
Accessories
Spare filters
Speed regulators
Inverter
Speed commutators
Regulation system
Water heating batteries
Electric heating batteries
Water cooling batteries
Ref. Page 13
C 5
XRC-03 FO48 200x150 - - - XRC-BPE 03 -
XRC-03-3V FO48 200x150 - XRC-RVC4P - XRC-BPE 03 -
XRC-06 FO48 300x200 - - - XRC-BPE 06 -
XRC-06-3V FO48 300x200 - XRC-RVC4P - XRC-BPE 06 -
XRC-10 FO48 400x300 XRC-RVM03A - XRC-BPS 10 XRC-BPE 10 XRC-BPF 10
XRC-10-3V FO48 400x300 - XRC-RVC4P XRC-BPS 10 XRC-BPE 10 XRC-BPF 10
XRC-15 FO48 400x300 XRC-RVM03A - XRC-BPS 15 XRC-BPE 15 XRC-BPF 15
XRC-15-3V FO48 400x300 - XRC-RVC4P XRC-BPS 15 XRC-BPE 15 XRC-BPF 15
XRC-20 FO48 400x400 XRC-RVM05A - XRC-BPS 20 XRC-BPE 20 XRC-BPF 20
XRC-20-3V FO48 400x400 - XRC-RVC4P XRC-BPS 20 XRC-BPE 20 XRC-BPF 20
XRC-25 FO48 500x400 XRC-RVM05A - XRC-BPS 25 XRC-BPE 25 XRC-BPF 25
XRC-25-3V FO48 500x400 - XRC-RVC4P XRC-BPS 25 XRC-BPE 25 XRC-BPF 25
XRC-30 FO48 500x400 XRC-RVM05A - XRC-BPS 30 XRC-BPE 30 XRC-BPF 30
XRC-30-3V FO48 500x400 - XRC-RVC4P XRC-BPS 30 XRC-BPE 30 XRC-BPF 30
XRC-40 FO48 500x500 XRC-RVM20A - XRC-BPS 40 XRC-BPE 40 XRC-BPF 40
XRC-40-3V FO48 500x500 - XRC-RVC4P XRC-BPS 40 XRC-BPE 40 XRC-BPF 40
XRC-50 FO48 625x500 XRC-RVM20A - XRC-BPS 50 XRC-BPE 50 XRC-BPF 50
XRC-50-3V FO48 625x500 - XRC-RVC4P XRC-BPS 50 XRC-BPE 50 XRC-BPF 50
XRC-60 FO48 625x500 XRC-CDP380 - XRC-BPS 60 XRC-BPE 60 XRC-BPF 60
XRC-QC0
XRC-QC1
XRC-QC2
XRC-QCAV06